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

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0866 Subject
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12/16/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

32757
NBHD

Legal Description

MOUNT DORA, VILLAGE GROVE UNIT ONE LOT 36, BLK A PB 23 PGS 57-58 ORB 6389 PG 447

MDPRINCE FREDERI 20678-4561

2180 OLIVER DR

Current Owner

CHERRY JOSEPH A & MARY S

Property Location
Site Address 3561 CALGARY LN

MOUNT DORA

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
FUS
GAR
OPF
SPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
FINISHED AREA UPPER
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
SCREEN PORCH FINIS

TOTALS

Living Are
2,050

960
0
0
0

3,010

Gross Are
2,050

960
553
168
416

Eff Area

3,0104,147

2050
960

0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
346,221 318,523 Multi Story 11

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0719

1738121 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

23-19-26-1100-00A-03600
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 70,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

70,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

70,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.00

Land
Value

70,000

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 70,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

70,000
0

LL

0.0000

00MD

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

1

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type01Wall Type

Half Baths 1

2.00

680

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 318,523

Year Built 1979

0Functional Obsol

% Good 92.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 346,221

Base Rate 93.16

Effective Area 2146

2024-0866 Comp 1
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12/16/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 1738121 By

Value Summary

1981
1981

Code Description Unit PriceUnits
35.00
7.33

450.00
636.00

SWIMMING POOL - RESIDENTIAL
POOL/COOL DECK

POL2
PLD3

85.00
70.00

%GoodYear Blt
SF
SF

Type Effect Yr
1981
1981

RCN
15750.00
4662.00

Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

13,388
3,263

Parcel Notes
IN CITY 1986
88 NBHD CHANGED FROM 2058
95 ADD SPF07 CHG CAN TO SPF05 OPU TO SPF06 MB 032196
03FC ADD FLA OVER SPF5 NPA LAND FROM FF QG FROM 475 CORRECT PLD FROM GRADE 2 MB 071102
09 ORD NO 385 ANNEXED TO CITY OF MOUNT DORA
13FC SFR GOOD COND HAS NEW ROOF IN MISC DELETE UBU 80SF 1982 GR 1 JDB 011813
4591/2208 GLENN JR & DREAMA S LA PERE TO GARY W CHANDLER JR SINGLE
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 032315
16SALE MLS G4807981 4 BEDS 2 AND A HALF BATHS GOOD COND TJW 102816
16FC ADD FUS5 AS 2ND FLR ADD SPF5 SPF6 AND SPF7 ALL AS ONE SPF6 EXT WALL FROM 3 GCF TO GAF TMP 030716
5918/344 GARY W CHANDLER JR TO IVAN F DA COSTA CESAR MARRIED
6032/1282 IVAN F DA COSTA CESAR TO JOSEPH ANTHONY & MARY SUZANNE CHERRY HW
23CC EFILE HX PORT APP CP 012023
23X RECEIVED VA BENEFIT LTR FOR JOSEPH ATTACHED TO HX VADX APP INFO SCANNED AS 012023
23X VADX APPROVED FOR JOSEPH INFO SCANNED AS 012023
6212/72 JOSEPH ANTHONY & MARK SUZANNE CHERRY TO BEACH MOUNTIAN HOLDINGS LLC
6389/447 WD IN LIEU OF FORECOLSURE BEACH MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS LLC TO JOSEPH ANTHONY & MARY SUZANNE CHERRY HW

23-19-26-1100-00A-03600

318,523

Misc Value Market Value

70,000 16,651 405,174 405174

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

405,1740.00
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